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10 de março de 2014

o Presidente da CAP

(Manuel Botelho Mourão)

2º Ciclo do Ensino Básico

Nome

Helena Cristina Rosa Grilo

5ºC
César Augusto Ventura de Almeida
Laura Sofia L. Cordeiro J. Gamito

5ºB

Ana Lúcia Nóbua Casa Nova

Rodrigo António Pinto Capela Faria
Sara Sofia Oliveira Raposo

6ºB

André Alexandre Santos Loução

Diogo Miguel Figueira Gonçalves

Eva Serra Malafré

6ºF

José Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Margarida Martins de Assunção B. Máximo

Carolina Pereira Natal
Eduardo Simão Pereira
Mariana Jordão Simões

Íris Alexandra de Jesus Madeira

6ºC

6ºD

6ºE

Catarina da Cruz Gonçalves

Catarina Isabel Palminha e Silva

Catarina Ferreira Gonçalves
Gonçalo Miguel Rodrigues Guerreiro
Mª Luísa Soares da Costa de S. Macedo
Mariana Martins Máximo

Laura Santos Modesto

Inês Melissa de Oliveira Carradas

Patrícia Alexandra Nobre Garvão

Diogo do Ó Figueira Beja Falcão

Inês Sofia Coelho Vilhena
João Ricardo Botica Pereira
Ricardo José Velho Ramos

Joana de Lima Caiadas Morais
Joana Filipa Alves Martins
Nicoleta Lascu

Francisco Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Gonçalo Fernandes Mateus

António Carlos Valadas Vaz

Catarina Costa Pina de Sousa Sampaio
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o Presidente da CAP

(Manuel Botelho Mourão)

6ºF

Catarina Isabel Palminha e Silva

Miguel Tiago Barradas do Ó Ramos
Sara da Silva Rito

Helena Cristina Rosa Grilo

6ºE

Catarina Costa Pina de Sousa Sampaio
Íris Alexandra de Jesus Madeira
Joana de Lima Caiadas Morais
Joana Filipa Alves Martins
Nicoleta Lascu

6ºD

António Carlos Valadas Vaz
Carolina Pereira Natal
Eduardo Simão Pereira
Mariana Jordão Simões

6ºC

Catarina da Cruz Gonçalves
Francisco Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Gonçalo Fernandes Mateus
José Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Margarida Martins de Assunção B. Máximo

6ºB

André Alexandre Santos Loução
Diogo do Ó Figueira Beja Falcão
Diogo Miguel Figueira Gonçalves

João Ricardo Botica Pereira
Madalena Isabel Gonçalves Tomé
Ricardo José Velho Ramos

Inês Sofia Coelho Vilhena

6ºA

Bruno Miguel Clemente Félix
Filipa Navumava Valente
Inês Melissa de Oliveira Carradas
Mª Margarida Martins Góis Ferreira

5ªE
Flávio Miguel Vaz Sobral
Guilherme Pereira Miguel
Laura Santos Modesto

Sara Sofia Oliveira Raposo

Patrícia Alexandra Nobre Garvão

5ºC

Bárbara Sofia Nunes Gonçalves
Catarina Malveiro Silva

João Miguel Ribeiro Rolim
Lara Lúcia Chaínho Pinheiro
Laura Sofia L. Cordeiro J. Gamito

César Augusto Ventura de Almeida

16 de maio de 2014

2º Ciclo do Ensino Básico

Nome

5ºA
Eva Serra Malafré
Henrique Sabino Soares Leocádio Ferreira

Carina Alexandra Cardoso Guilherme
Gonçalo Miguel Rodrigues Guerreiro

Sara Filipa Cordeiro Leite

5ºB

Ana Lúcia Nóbua Casa Nova

João Pedro Gonçalves Pinela
Mª Luísa Soares da Costa de S. Macedo
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24 de julho de 2014
o Presidente da CAP

(Manuel Botelho Mourão)

Catarina Costa Pina de Sousa Sampaio
Inês Carvalho Costa
Íris Alexandra de Jesus Madeira
Joana de Lima Caiadas Morais

Sara Filipa Cordeiro Leite

Henrique Sabino Soares Leocádio Ferreira

5ºD

5ªE

6ºA

João Pedro Gonçalves Pinela

Constança Raposo Gamito

Mariana Martins Máximo
Nair Maria Batista Silva
Sara Sofia Oliveira Raposo

5ºC

Bárbara Sofia Nunes Gonçalves
Catarina Malveiro Silva
César Augusto Ventura de Almeida
Lara Lúcia Chaínho Pinheiro

2º Ciclo do Ensino Básico
Nome

Carolina Jesus Gonçalves Pereira

5ºB

Ana Lúcia Nóbua Casa Nova
Carina Alexandra Cardoso Guilherme
Catarina Ferreira Gonçalves
Gonçalo Miguel Rodrigues Guerreiro

Mª Luísa Soares da Costa de S. Macedo

5ºA

Clara Alexandra Pereira Constantino
Eduardo Luís Dâmaso Matias
Eva Serra Malafré

Mafalda Simões Louzeiro David e Silva
Manuel Eduardo Campos da Silva Diaz Ruiz

6ºB

Patrícia Alexandra Nobre Garvão
Flávio Miguel Vaz Sobral
Laura Santos Modesto
Pedro Miguel Pereira Machado
Bruno Miguel Clemente Félix

José Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Margarida Martins de Assunção B. Máximo

Diogo do Ó Figueira Beja Falcão

Laura Sofia L. Cordeiro J. Gamito

Henrique Miguel Lourenço Galhofa

Filipa Navumava Valente
Inês Melissa de Oliveira Carradas
Mª Margarida Martins Góis Ferreira
André Alexandre Santos Loução

6ºD

Diogo Miguel Figueira Gonçalves
Inês Sofia Coelho Vilhena
Madalena Isabel Gonçalves Tomé
Ricardo José Velho Ramos

António Carlos Valadas Vaz
Carolina Pereira Natal
Eduardo Simão Pereira
Maria Magni Nunes Teixeira
Mariana Jordão Simões

6ºC

Catarina da Cruz Gonçalves
Francisco Gonçalves Rodrigues Rito Costa
Gonçalo Fernandes Mateus

6ºE

6ºF

Joana Filipa Alves Martins
Nicoleta Lascu
Catarina Isabel Palminha e Silva
Helena Cristina Rosa Grilo
Miguel Tiago Barradas do Ó Ramos


